
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
THE LYN CHRISTIE SEPTETresents a Programme ofelody and Rhythm ~
From the Studio

7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 "Soldier of Fortune"
8.26 Andre Kostelanetz and hisOrchestra
Fascinating Rhythm from
"Lady Be Good" Gershwin

8.30 WILLIAM 8B. LAMBERT
(bass)
‘The Merry Monk Bevan
Stonecracker John Coates
Wimmen, O Wimmen

PhillipsFrom the Studio
8.44 "Chief Inspector French’s
rend The Case of the Burning3arn’’
Milton Rosmer in the third seriesof detective plays by FreemanWills Croft.
BBC Programme

9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Travellers’ Tales: "A Show-
man in South Africa"
BBC Programme

9.54 Harriet Cohen (piano) withthe London Symphony OrchestraCornish Rhapsody Bath
10. 0 Sports Result.
10.15 Masters in Lighter Mood
10.45 Christchurch Competition
Results
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SV CHRISTCHURCH
1200 ke. 250 m.

3.0 p.m. Light Music
5. 0 Tunes for the Tea Table
5.30 Dance Music
6. 0 Concert Time
Egon Petri (piano) and the Mia-
neapolis Symphony Orchestra
"Spanish Rhapsody" Liszt
6.45 Famous Artists: WilliamPrimrose

7. 0 Music Popular and Gay
7.30 "Barnaby Rudge"
7.45 Romance and Rhythm
8. 0 SYMPHONIC PROGRAMME
London Symphony Orchestra
conducted by Albert Coates
Overture in D Minor
Handel, arr. Elgar

8. 5 Philharmonic Symphony
Orchestra of New York, conduc-ted by John Barbirolli
Suite for Strings
Purcell, arr. Barbiroili

8.20 Aubrey Brain (horn), and
the BBC Symphony Orchestra
conducted by Sir Adrian Boult
Concerto in E Flat Major,
K.447 Mozart

8.39 Vienna Philharmonic Or-
chestra conducted by ClemensKrauss
Symphony No. 13 in G Major

Haydn
9. 1 The Queen’s Hall Orci-estra conducted by Sir HenryWood
Symphonic Variations, Op. 78

Dvorak
9.20 Londomw Philharmonic or-
chestra conducted by — SirThomas Beecham
Symphony in D Minor Franck

10. 0 Melodies Light and Lilting
10.30 Close down

LSzaiR2 SRerourH
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
8.15 Breakfast Music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.33 A Mixture
10. 0 Our Garden Expert
10.15 You Ask, We Play
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. "Uncle Sam Presents"2.0 Variety
3. 0 Commentary on RugbyFootball Match at Rugby Park6. 0 The Dance Show

5.30 Dinner Music
6. 0 "North of Moscow"
8.20 ia Lopez and_ hisMus
6.30 NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Sports Results
7.12 Barnabas Von Geczy andOrchestra
The Merry Widow Lehar

7.18 M. Tino Rossi (tenor) |

Tango De Maria Ferrari
7.21 George Trevare and HisConcert Orchestra
Jenolan Fantasy naw

7.30 "Saturday Night Hit Parade"
7.45 News and Commentaryfrom the United States8.0 Eugen Wolff and His Orch-
estra
Supper In Vienna arr. Hruby

8. 6 "When Cobb -and Co. was
Kinge"’
8.30 Music from the Movies
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 "Hawaii Calling’
9.40 "Fly Away Paula." Paula
Green takes the Air in Song,
accompanied by James Moodyand His Sextette
BBC Programme

9.51 Billy Thorburn joins the
Dance Band and the Organ
10. 0 Close down

YAN rar
6. 0, 7,0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. @ To-day’s Composer: FelixMendelssohn
9.15 Light Music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
by For My Lady: "Joan ofre
11. 0 Melodious Memories: Nov-
elty and Humour
12. 0 Lunch Music

1.30 p.m. Commentary on Senior
Rugby Matches at Carisbrook
5. 0 #£Children’s Hour
5.45 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.406 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
p Fe Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Light Orchestral and BalladsThe Louis Voss Grand OrchestraBohemia Joyce
7.35 BETTY DAGGER (mezzo-
séprano) ;

Charming Chloe German
A Brown Bird Singing

Haydn Wood
My Ain Wee House Munro
From the Studio

7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 The Queen’s Hall Light Or-
¢ehestra
A Programme of Light Orches-tral Music
LBC Programme

8.30 RUTHERFORD S. BROWN
(baritone)
Songs by Horace Gleeson
The Merry MinstrelsThistledown and Sunbeams
The Tramp’s Son
The Fiddler of Kildare
From the Studio

8.40 Mantovani and his ConcertOrchestra :

The Alamein Concerto Arlen
8.46 Essie Ackland (contralto)
A Song, of ThanksgivingAllitsen
Five Little Piccaninnies

Anthony
8.52 Regent Classic Orchestra
Abbey by Moonlight

HumphriesVienna March Charrosin
9.0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.26 Dance Music
10.0 SPORTS SUMMARY —

10.10 Dance Music11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LW DUNEDIN
1140 ke. 263 m,_

1.30 p.m. Light Music
6. 0 Variety
7. 0 Popular Music
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7.45 Variety
8.30 Radio Stage
9. O Band Music
10. 0 Classical Music
10.30 Close’down *

"22 INVERCARGILL, 680ke. 44] m,
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Variety
9.20 Devotional Service
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Other Days
10. 0 "Showtime": a HumphreyBishop Production
10.30 Orchestras and Ballads
11. 0 "The Lady"
11.24 Piano Pastimes
11.40 Songs for Sale
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. O p.m. Radio Matinee3.0 Rugby Football, SeniorGame: Commentary from RugbyPark
4.30 The Floor Show5. 0 Music for the Tea Hour
6. 0 Starlight: Raymond Newell
(baritone)
6.15 To-day’s Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Radio Newsreel
72:2 Late Sporting
7.10 Contrasts
7.30 Crosby Time
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Dance Hour
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary9.25 Chamber MusicRudolf Serken (piano) andBusch Quartet
Quintet in F Minor, oF

834
rahms

10. O Close down

Saturday. May IlNews, 6.0 am. and 11.0 p.m.
from the ZB’s |

News, 6.0 a.m. and 11.0 p.m
from the ZB’sae

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session(Betty)
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Gardner Miller
10. 0 Tops in Tunes

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes12.30 Gardening session (JohnHenry)1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 New Zealand Hit Parade4.15 The Papakura Business-
men’s Association programme4.45 The Milestone Ciub (Thea)5. 0 The Sunbeam session
(Thea) N

5.30 Children’s CompetitionCorner (Thea)5.45 Sports Results (Bill Mere-dith)
EVENING:

6. 0 The Lone Ranger RidesAgain
6.30 Great Days in Sport: Box-
7 7 John L. Sullivan1 Can You Top This?7.45 What Do You Know-Quiz8. 0 Celebrity Artists8.15 The Singing Cowboy8.30 Rambles in Rhythm
8.45 The Red Streak9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices9. 5 The Man in Grey10. 0 Scotland Calling10.15 Melodies of the Islands10.30 Hits from the Shows11. 0 London News
11.15 Dance Little Lady12. 0 Close down

ae in.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
8.15 Preview of Week-end Sport
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Gardening Session (Snowy)10.15 Housewives’ Quiz

AFTERNOON:
Sports Results Throughout theAfternoon
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu2. 0 Music from the Films
2.15 World-Famed Orchestras
2.45 Marion Anderson Sings3.15 Hit Tunes of To-day
4. 0 Afternoon-Tea Music
4.30 Keyboard Kapers
4.45 Concerted Vocal5. 0 Tea-Time Music
5.15 For the Children
5.30 Robinson Crusoe Junior

EVENING:
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)15 Can You Top This?
7.45 The Barrier
Celebrity Artists8.15 The Singing Cowboy

8.30 Rambles in Rhythm
8.45 Piano Time9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices9.5 The Man in Grey
10.1 Jane Arden (last broadcast)15
30 Between the Acts10.
11. 0 London News
11.15 Accent on Rhythm
12. 0 Close down

SLB iain tu:
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Taik
8.
AF
Breakfast Club with Happi

:

1

9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 March of Industry10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Rhythm and Romance11.30 Gardening session

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunchtime session
12.15 Concert in Miniature1.0 Screen Snapshots1.15 Men in Harmony1.30 March of Industry
1.45 Between the Girls2. 0 Service with a Smile
2.15 Let the Bands Play
2.45
pron
af
|
Lane

3. 0 Local Limelight — StudioPresentation
3.15 Mixed Grill
4.15 Charles Patterson presentsStudio Presentation
4.30 March of industry
4.45 Children’s session featur-
ing Long, Long Ago5. 0 Kiddies Koncert
5.45 Final Sports Results

EVENING:
_
The Lone Ranger Rides
n
Reflections with Johnny
Can You Top This?Martin’s Corner
Celebrity ArtistsThe Singing CowboyRambles in RhythmNever Too Old to Learn
Current Ceiling Prices 228

OO
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The Man in Grey
Recordings
Thanks for the Song
March of IndustryHits from the Shows
Top of the Evening
London News
A Famous Dance Band
Close down

4ZB i. mm.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
19. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Maureen Hill).30 Current Ceiling Prices
AFTERNOON:2.0 Lunch Hour Tunes
Of Interest to Men
Music and Sports FlashesThe Voice of Youth with
The Garden Club of the Air
EVENING:

wr The Lone Ranger Ridesgain6.30 The Auction Block
6.45 Sports Results (Bernie
McConnell)
7.4 Can You Top This?8.0 Celebrity Artists8.15 The Singing Cowboy8.30 Rambles in Rhythm.8.45 Family Group
. oO Current Ceiling Prices3 $‘The Man in Grey
OQ Radio Variety30 & 14 -15 Broadcast of the
Town Hall Dance
OQ London News45 At Close of Day0 Close down
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2ZA ae ne
6. 0
7.30

MORNING:
London News
Health Talk

9. 0-9.30 Good Morning Request
Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Close down

EVENING:
5. 0 Variety
5.30 Long, Long Ago: Bell Songof Arabia
6.45 Sports Results
7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again
7.30 Favourite Tunes
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8.15 The Singing Cowboy8.30 So the Story Goes9.0 The Man in Grey.9.30 Dance Time :

10. 0 The Hit Parade
Close down

Bachelor girls get together for
half-an-hour’s news and discus-
sion on items of interest-all ZB
Stations, 9.0 a.m.
Eight of the brightest and
best in the "Hit Parade"’-1ZB,
2.0 p.m., and at 2.5 p.m, from
2ZB, "Music from the Films."
Enjoyed by be

Fe

and old
alike, " Long, Ago":
the story of the Belt Song ofArabia-2ZA at 5.30 this after-
noon,


